
JERSEY CITY, NJ
345 BALDWIN AVE

Journal Square

Location
• Journal  Square
• Between Hoboken Ave and 

Washburn St

Size
1,400 SF  with 200 SF  of  Mezz .

Ceil ing Height
Ground F loor:  17 .8  Ft
Mezz:  8  Ft

Traff ic Count
Baldwin Ave:  12,602 VPD

Frontage
25 FT on Baldwin Ave
25 FT on Washburn St .

SPACE DETAILS

HIGHLIGHTS
• 345 Baldwin Ave is a state-of-the-art 13 story residential building in the Journal Square neighborhood of Jersey City with 116 

residential units and 1,400 SF of class-A retail. 
• Located in the heart of the Central Business District with a living population of 21,681 residents and a median age of 34 

ranking it one of the most populous neighborhoods in the city. 
• The building is located directly next door to 32 Oakland Ave, a 297 unit residential building with a 64,000 SF charter school at 

the base and sits less than 100 ft from the new $400 million Hudson County Court House along with Dickinson High School 
(2,000 students).

• Less than 10 minute walk from JSQ PATH Station and 15 minute walk to Downtown Jersey City.
• Resident ia l  p ipel ine  of  +/- 15,000 rental  units  are  current ly  p lanned or  in  development  in  the 

neighborhood.

345 Baldwin Ave
Journal Square, Jersey City, New Jersey

Surrounding Area Tenants
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Retail for Lease - Contact 
Bobby Antonicello Jr. Ph. 201.300.6489
Bobby@gridrealestate.biz

PRIME NEW RETAIL SPACE AVAILABLE
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PROVIDE STAIRS NUMBERS AT 
INTERIOR AND AT CORRIDOR SIDE OF 

EACH  STAIR AND FLOOR LANDING 
NUMBERS AT EACH LEVEL.

PROVIDE EGRESS SIGN PLAN 
WITH/IN LOBBY

PROVIDE STAIRS NUMBERS AT 
INTERIOR AND AT CORRIDOR 
SIDE OF EACH  STAIR AND 
FLOOR LANDING NUMBERS AT 
EACH LEVEL.

EXPOSED
CONCRETE CEILING

(1) 3'-0" MTL DOOR.
36" EGRESS WIDTH

FPSC 1-1/2 HR

FPSC 1-1/2 HR
(2) 3'-0" MTL DOOR.
72" EGRESS WIDTH

(1) 3'-2" MTL DOOR.
00" EGRESS WIDTH

FPSC 1-1/2 HR
(1) 3'-0" MTL DOOR.
36" EGRESS WIDTH

FPSC 1-1/2 HR
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DOUBLE HEIGHT - 1 HOUR
RATED CEILING ASSEMBLY
@ 17'-0"
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TRAVEL DISTANCE #1:
28.17' = 28.17'
28.17' < 250.00', THEREFORE OK

TRAVEL DISTANCE #2:
4.0' + 32.6' + 18.00' + 2.00' = 56.6'
56.6' < 250.00', THEREFORE OK

TRAVEL DISTANCE #3:
4.0' + 6.70' + 8.90' + 15.75' + 6.92' 
+ 5.31' =  44.58'
44.58' < 250.00', THEREFORE OK

TRAVEL DISTANCE #4:
26.00' + 10.62' + 6.58' + 18.66' + 5.31' = 
67.17'
67.17' < 250.00', THEREFORE OK

TRAVEL DISTANCE #5:
16.00' + 18.83 + 18.66' + 5.31' = 58.8'
58.8 < 400.00', THEREFORE OK

TRAVEL DISTANCE #6:
48' < 250.00', THEREFORE OK

EX

F.P.S.C
X'-X" x X'-X"

FIRE LABEL MIN

NJ IBC CHAPTER 10 CODE ANALYSIS

MAX. F.A ALLOWANCE PER OCCUPANT | TABLE 1004.5

FUNCTION OF
SPACE

R > 10 0.5

#02

CORRIDOR FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING | TABLE 1020.1

OCCUP. LOAD
SERVED BY CORRIDOR

REQ'D FIRE-RESISTANCE
RATING HRS. W/ SPRINKLER SYSTEM

250'-0" 56.6'

MEANS OF EGRESS - FIRST FLOOR

#01

TRAVEL DISTANCE

MAXIMUM

250'-0"

ACTUAL

28.17'

AREA / OCCUPANT
LOAD FACTOR

OCCUPANT LOAD
(MAX PERSONS)

EGRESS
START

EGRESS
END

OCCUPANCY

#03

#04

250'-0"

250'-0"

44.58'

67.17'

LEGEND

1 HOUR RATED PARTITION

NON-RATED PARTITION

2 HOUR RATED PARTITION

EXIT SIGN (CEILING MOUNTED)

EXIT SIGN - EXTERIOR

REMOTE START POINT

EXIT SIGN (WALL MOUNTED)

PATH OF EGRESS

FIRE PROTECTION SELF

CLOSING DOOR TAG

DIRECTION OF EGRESS

PATH BETWEEN MEANS OF EGRESS

MEANS OF EGRESS - 1ST FLOOR

NOTE:  1 HOUR RATED CEILING ASSEMBLY UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE.

58.8'

34.7'
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#06

400'-0"

250'-0"

EGRESS #03

EGRESS #01

EGRESS #02

EGRESS #02

EGRESS #02

8' - 10"

EGRESS #05

TOTAL OVERALL DIAGONAL

DIMENSION =
104.5'

REQUIRED INTERIOR EXIT STAIRWAYS SHALL BE SEPARATED BY A DISTANCE NOT 
LESS THAN 30 FEET (9144 MM) OR NOT LESS THAN ONE-FOURTH OF THE LENGTH 
OF THE MAXIMUM OVERALL DIAGONAL DIMENSION OF THE BUILDING OR AREA TO 
BE SERVED, WHICHEVER IS LESS. THE DISTANCE SHALL BE MEASURED IN A 
STRAIGHT LINE BETWEEN THE NEAREST POINTS OF THE ENCLOSURE 
SURROUNDING THE INTERIOR STAIRWAYS. IN BUILDINGS WITH THREE OR MORE 
INTERIOR EXIT STAIRWAYS, NOT FEWER THAN TWO OF THE INTERIOR EXIT
STAIRWAYS SHALL COMPLY WITH THIS SECTION. INTERLOCKING OR SCISSOR 
STAIRWAYS SHALL BE COUNTED AS ONE INTERIOR EXIT STARWAY.

REMOTNESS OF INTERIOR EXIT STAIRWAYS | 403.5.1
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PARKING GARAGE

TOTAL =

3877 SF / 200 SF

19

19

ACCESSORY STORAGE AREAS, 
MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT ROOM 2097 SF / 300 SF 07

MERCANTILE 1137 SF / 60 SF

7111 SF / 200 SF 45

(C) 1005.3.2 CORRIDORS WIDTH AND CAPACITY
OCCUPANT LOAD x 0.2" PER OCCUPANT = CORRIDOR WIDTH
102 x 0.2" = 20.4"

MINIMUM CORRIDOR WIDTH | TABLE 1020.2

OCCUPANCY

WITH AN OCCUPANT LOAD OF LESS THAN 50
MINIMUM WIDTH

(INCHES)

36

MIN. CORRIDOR WITH (1020.2) = 36" CLEAR
MIN CORRIDOR WIDTH PROVIDED 42", THEREFORE OK

MEANS OF EGRESS SIZING

(B) 1005.3.2 OTHER EGRESS COMPONENTS

OCCUPANT LOAD x 0.2" PER OCCUPANT = DOOR WIDTH 
102 x 0.2" = 20.4" 
MIN. DOOR WIDTH (1010.1.1) = 32" CLEAR
EGRESS #01 DOOR WIDTH PROVIDED 40", THEREFORE OK
EGRESS #02 DOOR WIDTH PROVIDED 72", THEREFORE OK
EGRESS #03 DOOR WIDTH PROVIDED 36", THEREFORE OK
EGRESS #04 DOOR WIDTH PROVIDED 88", THEREFORE OK

R

WITH SPRINKLER SYSTEM (FT)

250

EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE | TABLE 1017.2

OCCUPANCY

S-2, U 400

M 250

# 07
11.75

40
.66

29
.00

TRAVEL DISTANCE #7:
11.75' +  40.66' = 52.41'
52.41' < 400.00', THEREFORE OK

52.41'#07 400'-0"EGRESS #06

S > 30 0

EXIT AND EXIT ACCESS DOORWAY CONFIG. | SECTION 1007

1007.1.1 TWO EXIT ACCESS DOORWAY (EXCEPTION 2)

SEPARATION DISTANCE SHALL BE NOT LESS THAN 1/3 OF THE LENGTH OF THE MAXIMUM 
DIAGONAL OF THE AREA SERVED.
TOTAL OVERALL DIAGONAL (PARKING) =  104.5'
104.5 / 3 = 47.81'

TRAVEL DISTANCE BETWEEN MEANS OF EGRESS (PARKING)
5.31' + 18.66' + 18.83' + 29.00' + 40.66 = 112.46 
112.46 > 34.83'    THEREFORE OK
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148 MADISON AVENUE 16th Floor

NEW YORK, NY 10016

TEL: (212) 229 - 0536

WWW.UFORMA.COM
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SCALE:

DATE:

NO. DATE REVISION

DRAWING:

PREMISES:

DRAWING TITLE:

SEAL:

BREAKDOWN:

116-UNIT  /  13-STORY
MIXED USE BUILDING

345 BALDWIN AVENUE
JERSEY CITY, N.J.

BLOCK: 8203  /  LOT:11
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FRANK  J. QUATELA
ARCHITECT, P.C.

36-07 169th STREET

FLUSHING, NY 11358

TEL: 718.886.1600

FRANK@QUATELA-ARCHITECTS.COM

WWW.QUATELA-ARCHITECTS.COM

THE ARCHITECT SHALL NOT HAVE CONTROL OR CHARGE OF AND 
SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR CONSTRUCTION MEANS, 
METHODS, DEVIATIONS, TECHNIQUES, SEQUENCES OR 
PROCEDURES, OR FOR SAFETY PRECAUTIONS AND PROGRAMS IN
CONNECTIONS WITH THE WORK, FOR THE ACTS OR OMISSIONS OF 
THE CONTRACTOR, SUBCONTRACTORS OR ANY OTHER PERSONS 
PERFORMING ANY OF THE WORK, OR FOR THE FAILURE OF THEM 
TO CARRY OUT THE WORK IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONTRACT
DOCUMENTS.  ALWAYS USE DIMENSIONS AS SHOWN. DRAWINGS 
ARE NOT TO BE SCALED. FRANK J. QUATELA ARCHITECT, P.C. AND 
ITS PRINCIPAL/EMPLOYEES WERE NOT RETAINED FOR ANY 
CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISION.

00 03.31.2020 ISSUED FOR 50% DD.
01 05.15.2020 ISSUED FOR 80% CD.

APPLICANT/OWNER: 
TBD

ARCHITECT: 
FRANK J. QUATELA ARCHITECT P.C
36-07 169TH STREET
FLUSHING, NY 11358
718-886-1600
info@quatela-architects.com

DESIGN & DRAFTING
U-FORMA
148TH MADISON AVENUE 16TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, NY, 10016
UFORMA.COM

SITE/CIVIL ENGINEERING:
PARTNER ENGINEERING AND SCIENCE, INC.
611 Industrial Way West, Suite A
Eatontown, NJ  07724
(D) 908-497-8926  (O) 732-380-1700 x 1335  (F) 
732-380-1701 (C) 732-245-9693

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING:
McNAMARA - SALVIA
45 West 45th Street, 10th Floor    
New York, NY 10036
(O) 212-246-9800  (D) 646-513-2006  (M) 
646-588-9066

MEP ENGINEER:
Khachaturian Engineering Associates
186 Wood Ave South, First Floor
Iselin, NJ 08830
P: 732-635-0044
www.KEAEngineers.com

INTERIOR DESIGNER:
Mary Cook Associates 
4011 N. Ravenswood Ave. / Suite 112
Chicago, IL 60613
773.975.9500
info@marycook.com

02 07.31.2020 ISSUED FOR 100% CD.
03 03.19.2021 ISSUED FOR GMP
04 06.23.2021 ISSUED FOR PERMIT
05 09.22.2021 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION
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1ST FLOOR

1/4" = 1'-0"

EGRESS PLAN - 1ST FLOOR
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Hudson County 
Superior Court House

32 Oakland Ave
297 Residential Units

348 Baldwin Ave 
45 Residential Units

345 Baldwin Ave 


